
Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1302 99.0 -/1Albrecht's Panini
1305 94.0 -/2Polaris Indy Brap
1301 88.0 -/3Stonycreek's Avalon Adventure



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1351 100.0 -/1 Foxboro Amazing Grace
1352 100.0 1/2Cullivoe Ty One On



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score PlaceDog

1402 100.0 -/1Hawkcreek He Shall Be Levon
1405 99.0 -/2Woodshire's Like a Rock
1401 98.0 -/3Rustic River Ranch Legendary Griffin
1404 97.0 -/4Kokopelli's Tears of Joy



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1451 97.0 -/1Easy Street Cutty Sark



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1549 100.0 -/1Bothy Hill's Dog Of Mischief
1544 100.0 -/2Foster Miller
1580 100.0 1/3Blackmyst Morning Star
1540 99.0 -/4Senor Prince
1548 98.0Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1547 97.0Double J Magnus
1550 96.0Chrishelle's Pure Imagination
1537 95.0 2/-Blackmyst Aftershock
1538 90.0Taga Finnley Miller
1545 85.0COON ISLANDS STILL WATERS
1542 85.0Little Hunter's Sweet But Psycho
1533 NQEnvogue’s Gummy Bear
1532 ABSEl Minja's Ornithogalum



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1601 99.0 -/1Briarton Patriot On Eagle's Wings
1538 99.0 -/2Taga Finnley Miller



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1547 100.0 -/1Double J Magnus
1546 100.0 -/2Rhoxwood the Legend at Granite Lake
1548 99.0 -/3Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1545 97.0 -/4COON ISLANDS STILL WATERS
1535 96.0 1/- Sunny’s Best Thing Since Sliced Bread
1550 96.0Chrishelle's Pure Imagination
1544 95.0Foster Miller
1580 90.0 2/-Blackmyst Morning Star
1537 90.0 3/-Blackmyst Aftershock
1540 90.0Senor Prince
1553 85.0Afortunado Man in Black
1542 82.0Little Hunter's Sweet But Psycho
1532 ABSEl Minja's Ornithogalum



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score PlaceDog

1580 98.0 1/1Blackmyst Morning Star
1537 98.0 2/2Blackmyst Aftershock
1547 97.0 -/3Double J Magnus
1543 95.0 -/4Windwood Wings Over The River
1542 95.0Little Hunter's Sweet But Psycho
1539 90.0 3/-BluValley Prince of the Phoenix
1544 87.0Foster Miller
1540 85.0Senor Prince
1548 79.0Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1532 ABSEl Minja's Ornithogalum



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score PlaceDog

1753 100.0 -/1Bothy Hill's Maggie May
1752 94.0 -/2Foster Miller
1751 78.0 -/3Easy Street Cutty Sark
























